CINCINNATI FRIENDS MEETING

8075 KELLER ROAD, CINCINNATI, OH 45243
TELEPHONE: 513.791.0788

FEE SCHEDULE FOR BUILDING & GROUNDS USE

FOR 25 PEOPLE OR FEWER...

UNDER 2 HOURS $20.00
2 —5 HOURS $35.00
OVER 5 HOURS $50.00

FOR MORE THAN 25 PEOPLE...

UNDER 2 HOURS $35.00
2 —5 HOURS $50.00
OVER 5 HOURS $100.00
CHILDCARE ...
PER HOUR $15.00/HR/5 CHILDREN

FOR WEDDINGS...

MEMBERS OF CINCINNATI FRIENDS MEETING
NO CHARGE

REGULAR ATTENDERS OF CINCINNATI FRIENDS MEETING
$50.00 FOR MEETING Room*
$35.00 FOR FIRESIDE ROOM*

QUAKERS (NON-MEMBERS OF CINCINNATI FRIENDS MEETING)
$50.00 FOR MEETING RooOM*
$35.00 FOR FIRESIDE RoOoOM*

NON-MEMBERS
$100.00 FOR MEETING ROOM**
$ 50.00 FOR FIRESIDE ROOM**

* TRUSTEES, AT THEIR DISCRETION, MAY WAIVE OR REDUCE FEES FOR REGULAR ATTENDERS.

** §75 SECURITY DEPOSIT IS REQUIRED FOR CLEANING. [T IS REFUNDABLE IF THE BUILDING & GROUNDS
ARE LEFT CLEAN.

A QUAKER MEETING IN CINCINNATI SINCE 1813




